Anton Medium Base Flush Mount
ANF Series
Finish
Stamped metal components are paintable white baked gloss enamel.
Diffuser
Utilizing Lumafuse™ laminated fabric to acrylic in Jute or Linen White.
Matte white acrylic bottom diffuser.
Electrical

FIXTURE TYPE
-JT
Ordering Information:
Jute  Linen White    Qty. Lamp     DIA.       H
ANF1214MB-JT  ANF1214MB-LW   2  25W (MAX)   12”     4-3/4”
                ANF1524MB-JT
ANF1524MB-LW
3
 25W (MAX)
15”     5-1/2”
ANF2432MB-JT ANF2432MB-LW 3 25W (MAX)
      30”
7-1/2”
ANF3044MB-JT ANF3044MB-LW 4 25W (MAX)
   24”
9-1/2”
3
ANF1932MB-JT ANF1932MB-LW 25W (MAX) 19” 5-1/2”3
Jute  Linen White    Qty. Lamp     DIA.       H
ANF1214MB-JT  ANF1214MB-LW   2  25W (MAX)   12”     4-3/4”
                ANF1524MB-JT
ANF1524MB-LW